
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$9.00 1 $9.00 500.00 5694.0 $9.00 500.0 5194.0

$7.50 1 $7.50 369.00 5694.0 $7.50 869.0 4825.0

$6.00 1 $6.00 1400.00 5694.0 $6.00 2269.0 3425.0

$5.10 1 $5.10 800.00 5694.0 $5.10 3069.0 2625.0

$5.05 1 $5.05 141.00 5694.0 $5.05 3210.0 2484.0

$5.02 1 $5.02 450.00 5694.0 $5.02 3660.0 2034.0

2 $5.00 983.00 $5.00 5694.0 $5.00 3660.0 2034.0

$4.50 1 $4.50 200.00 4711.0 $4.50 3860.0 851.0

2 $4.00 357.00 $4.00 4711.0 $4.00 3860.0 851.0

$3.65 1 $3.65 750.00 4354.0 $3.65 4610.0 -256.0

1 $3.50 403.00 $3.50 4354.0 $3.50 4610.0 -256.0

$3.20 1 $3.20 846.00 3951.0 $3.20 5456.0 -1505.0

4 $3.00 1916.00 2 $3.00 1750.00 3951.0 $3.00 7206.0 -3255.0

$2.55 1 $2.55 300.00 2035.0 $2.55 7506.0 -5471.0

$2.50 1 $2.50 500.00 2035.0 $2.50 8006.0 -5971.0

3 $2.00 1212.00 2 $2.00 2997.00 2035.0 $2.00 11003.0 -8968.0

$1.50 2 $1.50 1030.00 823.0 $1.50 12033.0 -11210.0

2 $1.00 823.00 1 $1.00 1000.00 823.0 $1.00 13033.0 -12210.0

$0.55 1 $0.55 300.00 0.0 $0.55 13333.0 -13333.0

$0.20 1 $0.20 1000.00 0.0 $0.20 14333.0 -14333.0

$0.17 1 $0.17 100.00 0.0 $0.17 14433.0 -14433.0

14 5694.0 21  14433.0
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